ID 127545
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DOPO LA PS2

ENDURO WINTER TROPHY - Tappa 4
Ciclistica Deivese
Chiavari (GE), 22/02/17

(o)
ﬁC,ICienova

POS NUM
1 1
2 2
3 16
4 6
5 5
6 10
79
8 90
9 7
10 23
1 8
2 1
13 15
14 19
15 93
6 21
17 22
18 53
19 129
20 4
21 12
22 20
23 66
24 87

LICENZA

603751P

952580W

A019689

991798U

A025726

A019494

798870N

A025848

918304B

A059348

A0GO873

791836R

832395Q

A079512

A067119

A088645

A032655

A113032

170941908

799251N

954676B

829481L

A091762

A088079

CONCORRENTE

GAMENARA Andrea

3'02.62 (1) 235.11
RAIMONDI Matteo

3'07.95 (2 2'41.50
OSSATI Stefano

3'17.16 (3) 2'54.45
GUGLIELMUCCI Luca

3'19.56 (5) 2'52.21
GENNESI Alessandro

3'18.96 (4) 2'53.09
BONAROTTI Alessandro

3'25.42 (6) 2'53.14
VERCELLI Alessio

3'30.08 (8) 2'49.33
LUTZU Matteo

3'31.29 (11) 2'51.18
BOZZA Davide

3'30.68 (10) 2'55.02
BACIGALUPO Matteo

3'34.34 (13) 2'57.89
PARODI Marco

3'36.96 (14) 2'55.61
PIRAZZOLI Andrea

3'30.51 (9) 303.15
DI PIERDOMENICO Leonardo
3'32.49 (12) 302.71
ZUNINO Mattia

3'28.71 (7) 313.86
MARANDO Gianluca

3'40.70 (15) 305.71
ROVELLI Luca

3'47.43 (23) 2'59.62
BRESCIA Jacopo

3'49.36 (26) 2'59.31
BELCASTRO Filippo

3'49.23 (25) 301.05
MAI Igor

3'47.41 (22) 303.12
CARISSIMI Davide

4'06.43 (45) 2'44.50
BRESCIA Simone

3'46.93 (20) 304.82
SAVI Mar cello

3'46.69 (19) 305.14
CADEI Luca

3'45.05 (18) 306.91
GROTTI Nicola

3'49.39 (27) 303.10

CLS

EL
(€]
UN
2
Ju
(9
EL
(6)
M4

)
M2

(8)
M1

4
Ju

(5)
M1

(10)
EMT

(12)
UN

(11)
EMT

(19)
EMT

(18)
EMT

(32)
JMT

(24)
EMT

(14)
Ju

(13)
EBI

(15)
M3

(18)
ML

(3
EMT

(20)
EMT

(21)
EBI

(29)
Ju

(17

AN MOTOCLUB

ANCILLOTTI F

GB RIFAR MON

TRACCE TEAM

TRACCE TEAM

A.S.D. FREE

BIKE GARAGE

TEAM LOCCA

A.S.D. FREE

BIKE ZONE

PUNTOSPORT T

BIKE ZONE

SUPERNOVA FA

ASD GAGABIKE

BIKE GARAGE

A.S.D. BUSSO

A.S.D. ANDOR

PUNTOSPORT T

TEAM BIKAPPA

A.S.D. VERTI

BIKE GARAGE

PB CARBOBIKE

ASD GAGABIKE

FIGHT VIELLE

ABETONE GRAV

MOTO

CAT REG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

AG

PS

5'37.73

5'49.45

6'11.61

6'11.77

6'12.05

6'18.56

6'19.41

6'22.47

6'25.70

6'32.23

6'32.57

6'33.66

6'35.20

6'42.57

6'46.41

6'47.05

6'48.67

6'50.28

6'50.53

6'50.93

6'51.75

6'51.83

6'51.96

6'52.49

co

PEN TOTALE
DIST

5'37.73

5'49.45
11.72

6'11.61
33.88

6'11.77
34.04

6'12.05
34.32

6'18.56
40.83

6'19.41
41.68

6'22.47
a4.74

6'25.70
47.97

6'32.23
54.50

6'32.57
54.84

6'33.66
55.93

6'35.20
57.47

6'42.57
1'04.84

6'46.41
1'08.68

6'47.05
1'09.32

6'48.67
1'10.94

6'50.28
1'12.55

6'50.53
1'12.80

6'50.93
1'13.20

6'51.75
1'14.02

6'51.83
1'14.10

6'51.96
1'14.23

6'52.49
1'14.76

CPT-1.4. GEN/ 1




POS NUM

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

45

46

a7

48

49

50

25

18

98

17

127

a4

29

41

73

39

122

114

88

99

26

28

89

33

83

45

131

31

38

55

109

125

LICENZA

A029326

605852F

A078504

A078390

00414

A025543

A078424

A105560

A032659

A098398

A055075

A102122

A067654

A090545

707618J

A064298

A086417

9749887

A108880

A025611

03197

A057921

A007149

A088087

A113616

A065955

CONCORRENTE

ANDREANI Alessio

3'47.09 (21) 3'05.69
DI PIERDOMENICO Martino
3'47.65 (24) 3'05.68
OLIVIERI Giorgio

3'41.51 (16) 312.08
SIRI Luca

3'44.34 (17) 312.66
SANGUINETI Massimo

3'50.09 (28) 312.87
BAZZANI Luca

3'54.67 (31) 310.95
RAPETTI Igor

3'51.71 (30) 314.29
VIGNALI Luca

3'58.63 (38) 308.23
CUNEO Andrea

3'56.42 (34) 315.98
LAGOMARSINO Davide

3'50.82 (29) 322.69
VACCHINA Gioele

3'56.01 (33) 318.17
RUSCELLAI Andrea

3'56.80 (35) 317.48
LAROSA Matteo

3'55.35 (32) 319.79
ONOFRIO Lorenzo

4'05.45 (43) 313.18
ROCCHI Andrea Bruno

4'03.32 (41) 315.47
CARRUBBA Matteo

4'06.32 (44) 315.94
LENZ Alessio

4'02.34 (39) 321.47
ARMINO Francesco

3'57.45 (37) 3'26.67
GANDINO Matteo

3'57.07 (36) 327.9%
FUGAZZ Sergio

4'02.52 (40) 322.54
CARTA Simone

4'08.71 (48) 316.39
VANNUCCI Lorenzo

4'04.57 (42) 321.04
CARDINALI Alessandro

4'06.61 (46) 329.71
BENASSI Daniele

4'17.55 (51) 324.61
RAFFO Yuri

4'15.90 (50) 326.80
ZIGNAIGO Mattia

4'07.22 (47) 3'36.59

CLS

EMT

(23)
EMT

(22)
EMT

(28)
Ju

(29
(30)
M1

(27)
M2

(33
EMT

(26)
JMT

(36)
EMT

(45)
Ju

(39)
EMT

(38)
(41)
Ju
(31)
(34)
M2

(39)
M1

(43)
(50)
EMT

(52)
M3

(44)
EMT

(37)
M2

(42)
M2

(54)
(46)
(51)

Ju

(62)

AN MOTOCLUB

ASD BREAK BI

ASD GAGABIKE

BIKE GARAGE

BIKE GARAGE

TEAM BLU BEL

BIKE GARAGE

TEAM BLU BEL

PUNTOSPORT T

BIKE GARAGE

ASD MAD WHEE

ABETONE GRAV

TRACCE TEAM

BIKE ZONE

PB CARBOBIKE

BIKE GARAGE

ABETONE GRAV

PGV BIKING A

TRACCE TEAM

TEAM BLU BEL

ABETONE GRAV

PGV BIKING A

ABETONE GRAV

A.S.D. FREE

PUNTOSPORT T

MOTO

CAT REG

AG

AG

AG

AG

PS

6'52.78

6'53.33

6'53.59

6'57.00

7'02.96

7'05.62

7'06.00

7'06.86

7'12.40

7'13.51

7'14.18

7'14.28

7'15.14

7'18.63

7'18.79

7'22.26

7'23.81

7'24.12

7'25.01

7'25.06

7'25.10

7'25.61

7'36.32

7'42.16

7'42.70

7'43.81

PEN TOTALE

DIST

6'52.78
1'15.05

6'53.33
1'15.60

6'53.59
1'15.86

6'57.00
1'19.27

7'02.96
1'25.23

7'05.62
1'27.89

7'06.00
1'28.27

7'06.86
1'20.13

7'12.40
1'34.67

7'13.51
1'35.78

7'14.18
1'36.45

7'14.28
1'36.55

7'15.14
1'37.41

7'18.63
1'40.90

7'18.79
1'41.06

7'22.26
1'44.53

7'23.81
1'46.08

7'24.12
1'46.39

7'25.01
1'47.28

7'25.06
1'47.33

7'25.10
1'47.37

7'25.61
1'47.88

7'36.32
1'58.59

7'42.16
2'04.43

7'42.70
2'04.97

7'43.81
2'06.08

CPT-1.4. GEN/ 2




POS NUM

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

116

54

63

48

69

24

106

123

112

37

58

124

256

60

78

251

102

252

51

100

68

42

128

120

30

50

LICENZA

A064560

A062857

A021420

A108487

A053515

907583R

A110206

A113781

A069466

841231U

A109511

A108249

A056249

A059136

A113031

846447S

A092290

A090965

A092362

A107799

A078402

A082885

00416

A107245

710322F

A094051

CONCORRENTE

SEGALA Alberto

4'12.56 (49) 335.26
BELLAN Filippo

4'22.03 (54) 326.60
BUCCIANTINI Francesco
4'20.70 (53) 3'33.06
AGOSTI Michele

4'19.13 (52) 335.26
CECCONI Paolo

4'24.45 (55) 332.10
ROLLERI Karim

4'31.41 (61) 325.64
PELLICCIONI Federico

4'27.59 (57) 3'30.18
ZAFFINO Massimiliano

4'30.10 (59) 328.99
ROCCA Paolo

4'43.84 (71) 319.02
MAZZANTI Alberto Massimo
4'36.42 (65) 3'26.62
BEVEGNI Rodolfo

4'29.77 (58) 343.79
ZANARDI Matteo

4'26.95 (56) 354.78
AMELIO Federica

4'37.60 (66) 345.55
BORELLI Mattia

4'31.32 (60) 3'52.40
ESPOSITO Biagio

4'36.30 (64) 347.94
PASTORE Chiara

4'38.42 (67) 3'50.37
PARODI Claudio

4'35.63 (63) 353.34
BOCCHINI Ania

4'32.95 (62) 357.17
BARBERO Alberto

4'40.52 (68) 351.9
PALANGHI Simone

4'54.42 (77) 342.01
CATALDO Roberto

4'48.84 (74) 3'47.69
MAGNANI Massimo

4'46.32 (72) 353.02
DICEMBRIO Diego

4'47.00 (73) 354.81
TOMEI Walter

4'40.59 (69) 403.41
SCHIAFFINO Mirko

5'05.48 (80) 341.40
ANSELMI Antonino

4'43.37 (70) 4'08.25

CLS

EBI

(59)
M2

(48)
EBI

(57)
M1

(59
M3

(56)
EMT

(47)
EMT

(55)
M3

(53
ML

(40)
M5

(49)
EMT

(64)
Ju

(77)
wi

(69)
EMT

(73)
EBI

(69
DE

(71)
M1

(75)
(79)
EMT

(72)
M1

(63
ML

(67)
M3

(74)
M1

(78)
M2

(83)
(62)
M6

(86)

AN MOTOCLUB

TEAMBS D.H.

A.S.D. BUSSO

FIRENZEFREER

ASD GAGABIKE

TEAM MAGGI O

ASD BREAK Bl

A.S.D. FREE

A.S.D. FREE

PUNTOSPORT T

TEAM MAGGI O

TRACCE TEAM

TRACCE TEAM

ALESSIBICI

ASD MAD WHEE

TEAM BIKAPPA

PB CARBOBIKE

BIKE GARAGE

SUPERNOVA FA

A.S.DILETTAN

BIKE GARAGE

BIKE GARAGE

TEAM BLU BEL

TEAMJOLLY B

PUNTOSPORT T

ASD GAGABIKE

MOTO

CAT REG

AG

AG

PS

7'47.82

7'48.63

7'53.76

7'54.39

7'56.55

7'57.05

757.77

7'59.09

8'02.86

8'03.04

8'13.56

8'21.73

8'23.15

8'23.72

8'24.24

8'28.79

8'28.97

8'30.12

8'32.51

8'36.43

8'36.53

8'39.34

8'41.81

8'44.00

8'46.88

8'51.62

PEN TOTALE

DIST

7 47.82
2'10.09

7'48.63
2'10.90

7'53.76
2'16.03

7'54.39
2'16.66

7'56.55
2'18.82

7'57.05
2'19.32

757.77
2'20.04

7'59.09
2'21.36

8'02.86
2'25.13

8'03.04
2'25.31

8'13.56
2'35.83

8'21.73
2'44.00

8'23.15
2'45.42

8'23.72
2'45.99

8'24.24
2'46.51

8'28.79
2'51.06

8'28.97
2'51.24

8'30.12
2'52.39

8'32.51
2'54.78

8'36.43
2'58.70

8'36.53
2'58.80

8'39.34
3'01.61

8'41.81
3'04.08

8'44.00
3'06.27

8'46.88
3'09.15

8'51.62
3'13.89

CPT-1.4. GEN/ 3




POS NUM LICENZA

7 61 A064550

78 130 170248305

79 59 A056930

80 81 A092209

81 126 00415

82 104 A055200

83 77 A023953

84 95 A033064

85 96 710311C

86 117 A094247

87 56 A025403

88 113 A066220

89 57 907573W

90 64 A087556

91 40 A030004

92 75 A069256

NON PARTITI

32 A059084
46 A028725
74 A115998
91 A092553

NON ARRIVATI

67 A110073
84 727615S

CONCORRENTE

BOTTA Sergio

5'07.30 (82)
MUZZARELLI Marco

4'51.88 (76)
BOCCHI Mattia

4'56.25 (78)
GAGLIQOTI Lorenzo

4'50.35 (75)
LEVERONE Giancarlo

4'56.30 (79)
PASTORINO Paolo

5'08.29 (83)
DI GENNARO Roberto

5'23.01 (84)
MELIA Gianluca

5'36.52 (85)
NICOLINI Marco

5'48.77 (87)
SFULCINI Gabriele

5'05.79 (81)
BERNABO' Giorgio

5'53.20 (88)
RUDELLI Gianluigi

5'56.77 (89)
BERTANI Fabio

5'38.91 (86)
BUFALO Danilo

6'48.28 (91)
LEVRIERI Gabriele

6'48.11 (90)
DEL CHIARO Edoardo

16'34.67 (94)

STELLADORO Denis
PODESTA Gianluca
CUNEO Nicola
MADONNINI Marco
8'52.88 (93)

CAPEZZAL| Stefano
GARDELLA Andrea
7'11.58 (92)

3'46.24

402.69

359.77

408.09

411.75

408.21

354.07

347.84

3'49.67

4'33.88

423.70

4'31.41

507.89

402.30

4'08.41

334.09

CLS

M3

(66)
M5

(82)
EMT

(80)
Ju

(84)
M4

(88)
M3

(85)
M5

(76)
M1

(68)
M5

(70)
M2

(97)
M6

(89)
EBI

(90)
M3

(92)
EMT

(81)
M4

(87)
EMT

(58)

EMT

EMT
M1

M2
M2

AN MOTOCLUB

BICI CAMOGLI

A.S.D. GUMAS

ASD GAGABIKE

A.S.D. FREE

PB CARBOBIKE

BIKE GARAGE

DREAM TEAM

PUNTOSPORT T

ASD GAGABIKE

BIKE GARAGE

TEAMBS D.H.

PUNTOSPORT T

TEAM MAGGI O

TEAM BLU BEL

TEAM JOLLY B

ASD MAD WHEE
TEAM BLU BEL
ASD BREAK Bl
PUNTOSPORT T

SPUNCIABIKE
PB CARBOBIKE

CAT REG

AG

=

£55%

£5

PS

8'53.54

8'54.57

8'56.02

8'58.44

9'08.05

9'16.50

9'17.08

9'24.36

9'38.44

9'39.67

10'16.90

10'28.18

10'46.80

10'50.58

10'56.52

20'08.76

NP PAR - PARTENZA
NP PAR - PARTENZA
NP PS1- PROVA 1
NP PS2 - PROVA 2

RITPS1-PROVA1
RITPS2 - PROVA 2

CcoO

PEN TOTALE

DIST

8'53.54
3'15.81

8'54.57
3'16.84

8'56.02
3'18.29

8'58.44
3'20.71

9'08.05
3'30.32

9'16.50
3'38.77

9'17.08
3'39.35

9'24.36
3'46.63

9'38.44
4'00.71

9'39.67
4'01.94

10'16.90
4'39.17

10'28.18
4'50.45

10'46.80
5'00.07

10'50.58
5'12.85

10'56.52
5'18.79

20'08.76
14'31.03

CPT-1.4. GEN/ 4




